SCHEDULE - SLASHERS

Date
Wed, May 22, 24

Wed, May 29, 24

Mon, Jun 03, 24
Wed, Jun 05, 24

Wed, Jun 12, 24

Wed, Jun 19, 24
Wed, Jun 26, 24

Wed, Jul 03, 24

Wed, Jul 10, 24

Wed, Jul 17, 24

Mon, Jul 22, 24

Wed, Jul 24, 24

Wed, Jul 31,24 SF1

Wed, Aug 07, 24 SF 2

RND S

summer 2024 / Vaughan - WEDNESDAY TIER 5 (D)

Home

SLASHERS

SLASHERS

CHERRY PICKERS
SLASHERS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

4 TOE DRAGONS
SLASHERS

SLASHERS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

N

TOE DRAGONS

5 SLASHERS

CHERRY PICKERS

SLASHERS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

Jan.

28, 2026
Visitor

TOE DRAGONS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

SLASHERS
CHERRY PICKERS

SLASHERS

SLASHERS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

TOE DRAGONS

SLASHERS

SLASHERS

CHERRY PICKERS

SLASHERS

FIRST ROUND
SWEEPS

SLASHERS

Time

8:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:45 pm
10:00 pm

8:00 pm

10:45 pm
9:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:30 pm

9:00 pm

8:00 pm

8:45 pm

Location

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Downsview - The Hangar

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial

Vaughan - Woodbridge
Memorial



